

TOWN OF FRANKLIN

RESOLUTION 24 - 26

Community Preservation Fund: Annual Appropriations and Reservations

PURPOSE: To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the amounts recommended by				
in the amounts recommended by accounts and administrative expense a separate appropriation.				
MOTION:				
Be It Moved and Voted by the Tox Thousand, Six Hundred Fifty-Five D FY2025 from the Community Prese Franklin Community Preservation Com	ollars (\$1,722,655) be a ervation Fund annual re	appropriated or rese	rved as indicated ab	ove in
This Resolution shall become effective	e according to the provis	ions of the Town of F	ranklin Home Rule Ch	arter.
Community Preservation Committee				
Meeting Date: 5/14/2024	Vote: 6 -0	Recommended	Amount: \$1,722,655	5
Finance Committee Action Meeting Date: 5/15/2024	Vote: 7-0	Recommended	Amount: \$1,722,655	5
DATED:, 2024	VOTED:			
		UNANIMOUS:	·····	
A True Record Attest:		YES:	_ NO:	
		ABSENT:		
Nancy Danello, CMC				
Town Clerk		Glenn Jones, Cle	rk	

Franklin Town Council